‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 04/04/2018

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2018 $0.10 5.37000% $0.01
2/2018 $76,824.28 5.37000% $4,128.53
3/2018 $1,136.95 5.37000% $61.10
PSAP Total: $4,189.64
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,189.64
Brown County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2018 $0.10 6.15000% $0.01
2/2018 $76,824.28 6.15000% $4,723.87
3/2018 $1,136.95 6.15000% $69.91
PSAP Total: $4,793.79
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,793.79
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
2/2018 $76,824.28 3.85000% $2,954.29
3/2018 $1,136.95 3.85000% $43.72
PSAP Total: $2,998.01
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $2,998.01
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
2/2018 $76,824.28 4.55000% $3,496.40
3/2018 $1,136.95 4.55000% $51.74
PSAP Total: $3,548.14
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,548.14
Lincoln County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
$0.10 5.71000% $0.01
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Metro Communications Agency (911)
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Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period
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North Central Regional E911 Center
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2/2018
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Pennington County ESCC
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Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period
1/2018

$76,824.28
$1,136.95

Total PSAP Share

$0.10
$76,824.28
$1,136.95

Total PSAP Share

$0.10
$76,824.28
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$1,136.95
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7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:
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$4,385.15
$64.90

$4,450.06
$0.00

$4,450.06
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$0.03
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$378.98

$25,986.78
$0.00

$25,986.78

PSAP Amount
$0.01
$5,378.15
$79.59

$5,457.75
$0.00

$5,457.75

PSAP Amount

$2,930.05
$43.36

$2,973.41
$0.00

$2,973.41

PSAP Amount
$0.02
$14,023.97
$207.56

$14,231.55
$0.00

$14,231.55

PSAP Amount
$0.01
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Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

2/2018
3/2018

$76,824.28
$1,136.95

Total PSAP Share

$76,824.28
$1,136.95

8.67000%
8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:
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3.30000%
3.30000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$6,657.26
$98.52

$6,755.79
$0.00

$6,755.79

PSAP Amount

$2,538.84
$37.57

$2,576.41
$0.00

$2,576.41



